


ltem#
UA3808.1
P50115A
P50114
86458
uB2112.2
P50119
P50129
85018
P50196
P50108
P50104
P50118
87112
87137
87115
87113
850682
P50106
P50120
P50102
P50107
P50105
UA3804.6
SWI10E
P50121
P50187
P50167
103507
P50186
P50188
P50191
P50169
P50168
P50172
P50171A
104137
P50213A
P50177
P50175
P50173
P50174
P50211A
P50212A
UA4812.1
UA4824.2
UA4808.4
UA4816.12
P50117
P50138
UA5816.7
UA5824.5
P50151
LwW14
P50137
UA1804.7
P50150

Illus.# Description

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0026
0027
0028
0028
0028
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0038
0039
0039
0040
0040
0041
0041
0042
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047

SCREW,10-32 X 1/2 SHCS
TRIGGER VALVE STEM
TRIGGER VALVE BARREL
O-RING,.489X.070

SPRING PIN,.094X.75
TRIGGER

PIN,SPECIAL

RING, RETAINING CORE CASE
SHUTTLE PISTON

DRIVER PISTON BUMPER
SHUTTLE PISTON SLEEVE
DRIVER PISTON
O-RING,.924X.103
O-RING,.799X.103

RING

O-RING,1.424X.103
O-RING,1.112X.103
BUMPER

CYLINDER CAP GASKET
CYLINDER CAP

SHUTTLE PISTON BUMPER
NOSE GUIDE
SCREW,SHCS,10-32X1/4
WASHER,#10 EXT TOOTH LOCK
DRIVER

DRIVER

LOCK PIN BLOCK
SHUTTLE,.050-3/8
SHUTTLE,.103
SHUTTLE,.050
SHUTTLE,.103-3/8
PIN,SPECIAL

ROLL

PUSHER

ASSEMBLY,TOP GUIDE
ASSY,CORE CASE

CORE CASE ASSY.
SPRING,EXTENSION
PIN,SPECIAL

PIN,SPECIAL
SPRING,COMPRESSION
FRAME (MACHINING)
FRAME

SCREW,1/4-20 X 3/4 SHCS
SCREW,1/4-20 X 1 1/2 SHCS
SCREW,CONESSS, 1/4-20X1/2
SCREW,CONESSS, 1/4-20X1
BLADE

BLADE
SCREW,SFHCS,5/16-18X1
SCREW,SFHCS,5/16-18X1-1/2
SPACER

WASHER, 1/4 LOCK ZINC
CBLADE CLINCHER
SCREW,SFHCS/4-40X1/4
BACK GAUGE



UA3806.3
PW10.5
P50152A
159923
P50197
P50210
P50217
P50218
UB2808.1
UB2112.2

0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057

SCREW,10-32 X 3/8 SHCS
WASHER

MATTRESS CLINCHER
LABEL,WARNING,P50
MAGAZINE SPRING
LABEL, WARNING
CLAMP,MAGAZINE
SPRING,EXTENSION

PIN, SPRING .101 X .50
SPRING PIN,.094X.75



